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ESPRESSO

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso Shot
Cafee Latte
Macchiato
Frappuccino
Mocha Latte
Winter Magic
Summer Fire
Vietnamese
Marocchino
Pepresso

Cafe Malange
Flavor Shot / Alt. Milk

$ 3.00
$ 4.00
$ 2.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$1.00

NON-COFFEE

Italian Soda
Chai Latte
Steamer
Can of Soda
Gatorade

Juice

$ 3.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$1.00
$ 2.00
$1.00

HOT CHOCOLATES

Nutella Hot Chocolate
White Chocolate
Handmade Hot Chocolate
Gourmet Italian Hot

Chocolate

$ 5.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$6.00
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